CERTIFICATION OF BROADCAST OF LOCAL PUBLIC NOTICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

In compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission, Oklahoma Educational Television Authority's KETA-TV, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma; KWET, Cheyenne, Oklahoma; KOED-TV, Tulsa, Oklahoma; and KOET, Eufaula, Oklahoma broadcast on-air announcements concerning the filing of the stations' license renewal application on the dates and at the times indicated below.

Announcement	<u>Date</u>	Time of Broadcast
# 1	Mon 2/07/22	17:28:00
# 2	Mon 2/14/22	19:57:00
# 3	Wed 2/16/22	12:29:00
# 4	Mon 2/21/22	17:58:00
# 5	Mon 2/28/22	_18:57:00
# 6	Wed 3/02/22	20:28:00

Date	:
By:	Janette Thornbrue
T;+1.	VP of Operations